SCHOOL YEAR FEE SCHEDULE 2016/2017
FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH A 30DAY WRITTEN
NOTICE TOFAMILIES

Non —Refundable Registration Fee
$45 per child/$70 per family

Kids Club Office
310 N. Warren
South Lyon, MI 48178
248-573-8330
www.slcs.us

**Makeyour payment online: www.tuitionexpress.com**

You must register for a set weekly schedule.
You may add additional days with 24 hours notice space permitting.

EARLY SCHOOLS: Bartlett Sayre Kent Lake

School Start Time: 815 School End Time: 318
EARLY SCHOOL Every morning before school $25.50 per week
WEEKLY RATES: Every afternoon after school $54 50 per week
EARLY SCHOOL Setschedule (1-4 mornings) $ 5.50 per session
DAILY RATES: Setschedule (1-4 afternoons) $11.50 per session

Fees when adding additional days:

EARLY SCHOOL
Daily (before school) $ 6.75 per child
Daily (after school) $ 12.75 per child
LATE SCHOOLS: Brummer Dolsen Hardy Salem

School Start Time: 8:57 School End Time: 4:00
LATE SCHOOL Every morning before school $40.00 per week
WEEKLYRATES: Every afternoon after school $40.00 per week
LATE SCHOOL Set schedule (1-4 mornings) $8.50 per session
DAILY RATES: Setschedule (1-4 afternoons) $8.50 per session

Fees when adding additional days:

LATE SCHOOL

Daily (before school) $9.75 per child
Daily (after school) $9.75 per child

MULTIPLE CHILD RATE
(Multiple child rates apply only if children attend the same program, site & schedule)
(Multiple child rates do not apply to Little Kids Club)

There will be a 5% discount for families with more than one child registered in the same program on the same
days. No discount will be given for families with children in different programs or children registered for the
same program on different days.

A late fee of 10% of the outstanding balance will be charged on
all overdue accounts as of the “Late Fee Charge” date on the
payment timeline. (See “Kids Club Payment and Fee
Instructions” for details.)

Please read both sides



LITTLEKIDS CLUB-ALL DAY
PRESCHOOL

EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

Children need to be 3 years of age and toilet-trained.

RATES: Registration Fee (non-refundable}: $ 75.00
Weekly Fee (Monday-Friday}: $ 200.00
Daily Fee (lessthan 5 days/week}: $ 60.00

Enrollment and attendance priority will be given to families using the program 5 days per week.

There is a minimum of 2 days per week for this program. Children's schedules must be consistent. Any change in schedule must be requested two
weeks in advance. A reduction or switch of attendance days could result in your child being dropped from the program and placed on a wait
list.

HOURS: September — June Little Kids Club: 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.
Preschool Day: 8:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.

Included will be two snacks per day, a rest time (required by the State of Michigan), and three busfield trips during the year. Parents
must provide asack lunch daily.

Kids Club and Little Kids Club are open when South Lyon Community School Elementary schools are in session. A separate sign up
may be available when Schools are closed for Records Days or Teacher Curriculum Days.

KIDS CLUB/LITTLE KIDS CLUB
PAYMENTPOLICY

Please see the separate document: Kids Club Payment and Fee Instructions for 2016-2017

Parents having difficulty making payments should contact the Kids Club Office at 248-573-8330.
KIDS CLUB/LITTLE KIDS CLUB Hours of Operation

All sites Open at 7:00 a.m.
All sites Close at 6:00 p.m.
Early Childhood Office Hours: 8:30am - 3:30pm

There is a $2.00 per minute late charge after 6:00 p.m.
There is a child finder's fee of $15.00 if you do not notify Kids Club in advance that your child will not be

in attendance.

Make your payment online at: www.tuitionexpress.com Of
by check payable to SLCE (South Lyon Community
Education)

PARENTS AREALWAYS WEL COME!

Please read both sides


http://www.tuitionexpress.com/

